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This is an EXAMPLE of Staff Travel Survey questions that you can use to find our how your staff travel to work.

We recommend that this set of questions are copied into a free survey account such as Survey Monkey, Google forms, or Microsoft Forms. You can then easily access the results to help complete actions in the Green Impact For Health toolkit.

*indicates a question that should be set as ‘required’.

If you have budget for a raffle to incentivise participation, you may want to add how people enter the draw as question 10.

Title: 			Staff Travel Survey questions 

Opening blurb:

Hello!

Thanks very much for taking part in this survey which should take 3-5minutes to complete. The aim is to improve options for staff transport at our practice. All feedback is very much appreciated and helps us work towards our Green Impact for Health Award.

* Indicates required question

Thank you for your time :)
 
Q1. What is the distance between where you live and work?*
Choose one
· 0-2.5km
· 2.5-5km
· 5-10km
· 10-15km
· 15-20km
· Over 20km

Q2. How long does it typically take you to travel to work?*
Choose one

· 0-15mins
· 15-30mins
· 30-60mins
· 1-1.5hr
· 1.5-2hr

Q3. How many days a week do you usually travel to work?*
Choose one
· 1
· 2
· 3
· 4
· 5

Q4. How do you usually travel to work?*
	
	Never


	Less than once a week
	1-2 times a week

	3-4 times a week

	5+ times a week

	Car/van driver
	
	
	
	
	

	Car/van passenger
	
	
	
	
	

	Bus
	
	
	
	
	

	Tube/train
	
	
	
	
	

	Cycle (pedal/eBike)
	
	
	
	
	

	Walk (all or most of the way)
	
	
	
	
	

	No Journey (work from home)
	
	
	
	
	

	Other...
	
	
	
	
	



Q4a. 
If 'other' selected please describe below
Open text answer

Q5. Which (if any) transport modes are you interested in changing to?*
Multiple choice

	
	Not interested
	Might consider
	Might consider if made easier
	Very interested
	I already use this method

	Walking
	
	
	
	
	

	Pedal cycle
	
	
	
	
	

	eBike
	
	
	
	
	

	Public transport
	
	
	
	
	

	Car sharing 
	
	
	
	
	

	Other...
	
	
	
	
	



Q5a. 
If 'other' selected please describe below
Open text answer
Q6. If 'might consider if made easier' selected please describe what would make this option easier for you?
Open text answer

Q7. What are the reasons you might consider walking or cycling to work? If you already walk or cycle to work sometimes, what are you reasons for doing this?

Multiple choice
· Increased exercise/improved health
· More convenient/quicker
· More enjoyable
· Problems with car parking
· Reduced cost compared to driving
· Reduced cost compared to public transport
· Reduced environmental impact
· Other

Q7a. If 'other' selected please describe below
Open text answer

Q8. If you might be interested in car sharing, please provide your email address and postcode, so we can connect people who could travel together.
Open text answer

Q9. If you would like to comment on this survey and/or provide any further information, or ideas then please include this below. Thank you!
Open text answer
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